
改定履歴
改定1203 H24/03/22 鳥飼 改定理由：規格変更11-E047による

［No.1203］■部品構成図

USS-220

79-1

79-2

79-3

79-4

69

67

68

66

78

76

93

91

90

96
95

84

82

83

81

109

106

108

107

105
80

65

64

79-7

79-5

82

81 88

92

73

62

70

68

72

74

77

75

63

61

97

79

101

89

87
94

98

79-6

79-12

79-8

79-14

79-13

79-15

55
54

59

44
45

41
40

39

37

38

52
51

50
49

47
48

43
46

57

56

58

60

104

8

9

25

36

2

10

2

1-2

1-1

11

12

3

4

14

23

22

16

24

5

6

17

19

21

18

15

13

25

35

25

53

42

26

31

33

31

32

32

33

3127

27

27

29
28

29
28

30

7

7

34

103

102

104

203
204

200

201

205

202
206

※

※
※

※

※
※

※ トリガースイッチ組立

100 99

97

20

面
取
な
し

面
取
あ
り

TONE-USS221EZ & USS222EZ
No. 1203

w : www.gwyinc.com      p : 888.838.6500      e : info@gwyinc.com ����������������������
��������������
����
�������	��������



Item # Description QTY Item # Description QTY
1-1 Outer Socket 1 56 Ejector bracket 1
1-2 Inner Socket 1 57 SPIROLOX FRR45 1
2 Spirolox 1 58 Pinion Gear 1
3 Ejector Pin 1 59 Ball Bearing 1
4 Ejector Spring 1 60 CRPH Screw M4X10 (Set of 2) 4
5 Eject Knob 1 61 Housing  1
6 HSH Bolt M5X12 1 62 Stud Bolt (Set of 2) 2
7 Cap Screw M8X20 (Set of 4) 5 63 Cap Nut (Set of 2) 2
8 Stepped bush (Set of 4) 4 64 Bearing 1
9 Stepped bush 1 65 Retaining Ring C-Type STW12 (S 1

10 Gear Case Cover 1 66 Motor Gear 1
11 Bush 1 67 Parallel Key 1
12 Inner socket holder 1 68 Ball Bearing 6901 2
13 Bush 1 69 Pinion Bevel Gear 1
14 Internal Gear 1 70 Helical Gear 1
15 Steel Ball 7/32" 35 72 Spirolox 1
16 Pinion gear 1 73 Idle Pin 1
17 Third Gear Pin (Set of 4) 4 74 Spacer 1
18 Needle cage KT101412 8 75 Bracket 1
19 Third Idle Gear (Set of 4) 4 76 HSH Button Bolt M5x12 1
20 Bush 60 × 67.5 × 4 1 77 HSH Button Bolt M5x12 2
21 Third Cage 1 78 HSH Bolt M4x30 (Set of 2) 2
22 Bearing Thrust Washer 1 79 Motor 115V 1
23 Bush 1 79-1 Retaining Rings C-Type 1
24 Idle gear 1 79-2 Bearing 629DD 1
25 Stepped bush (Set of 3) 3 79-3 Bearing Bracket 1
26 Bush (Set of 4) 4 79-4 Armature 115V 1
27 Bearing Thrust Washer 12 79-5 Bearing 627ZZ 1
28 Needle Cage (Set of 8) 8 79-6 Stator 115V 1
29 Idle Gear (Set of 8) 8 79-7 CRPH Screw M4X65 (S-2) 2
30 Bush (Set of 4) 4 79-8 Stator Spider 115V 6000 series 1
31 Thrust Washer 3 79-12 Insulating Washer (Set of 2) 2
32 Bearing (Set of 2) 1 79-13 Carbon Brush 6000SR (Set of 2) 2
33 Idle Gear (S-2) 2 79-14 Brush Cap (Set of 2) 2
34 Bush 1 80 Cushion Rubber 1
35 Idle Gear 1 81 CRFH Screw/W M4X30 2
36 Gear Case 1 82 HSH Screw (Set of 4) 4
37 Spiro Washer 1 83 CRFH Screw M4X22 1
38 Ball Bearing 1 84 Grip Cover 1
39 Spirolox 1 88 CRPH M4X4 1
40 Friction Disk 1 88 M4 Tooth Washer 1
41 Thrust needle bearing 1 89 CRPH Screw M4X6 (Set of 2) 2
42 Internal Gear 1 90 CRPH Screw M4X10 (Set of 2) 2
43 First Gear Pin (Set of 3) 3 91 Cord Clamps S-2) 2
44 Needle Cage (Set of 3) 3 92 Capacitor 1
45 First Idle Gear (Set of 3) 3 93 Closed Connector Insulator 1
46 First Cage 1 95 Cord Armour Washer 1
47 Pinion Gear 1 96 Cord Armour 1
48 Bush 1 97 Cord & Plug 115V 1
49 Second Gear Pin (Set of 4) 4 98 Terminal Insulator 1
50 Needle Cage KT81110 (Set of 4) 4 101 Grip 1
51 Second Idle Gear (Set of 4) 4 102 Gear stopper A 1
52 Cage 1 103 Gear stopper B 1
53 Bearing 6205 1 104 Hexagon socket head cap screw M5 x 12 4
54 HSH Bolt M4x12 (Set of 4) 4 107 Warning Label 1
55 Housing cover 1 200 Switch Assembly 1

Parts not listed are not available separately

11/4/2022

TONE-USS221EZ & USS222EZ
No. 1203

w : www.gwyinc.com      p : 888.838.6500      e : info@gwyinc.com ����������������������
��������������
����
�������	��������


